
bassett 
mirror 
company

DES IGNER 

RESOURCE 

GU IDE



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company122

BASSETTMIRROR.COM



4
L IV ING  ROOM

28
CHAIRS

36
DIN ING ROOM

48
LAMPS

62
MIRRORS

84
ART



B ASS E T T 

M I R RO R 

CO M PA N Y

L I F E ST Y L E S

Five signature lifestyle collections simplify the process of furniture choice,  
grouped as they are by genre, each with a diverse range of statement pieces, 

fine art, decorative lighting, mirrors and accent pieces.  
Casual and formal, fashion-forward and traditional, these collections 

represent the beauty and value of Bassett Mirror Company,  
America’s first name in home furnishings since 1902.

For the complete product line by lifestyle, visit  
BASSETTMIRROR.COM/L IFESTYLES



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 3

PAN PACIF IC

THOROUGHLY 

MODERN

H OLLYWOOD 

GLAM

BELGIAN LUXE

OLD WORLD

momentous

angular

elegant

precise

stately

elemental

indulgent

sublime

worldly

coastal

meditative

serene

expressive 

famed

exquisite

untamed

timeless

masterful

iconic

sage





L I V ING  
R OOM



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company6

#A2342 
Sampson End 

18RDx18H • Natural Material 

#A2340 
Sampson Cocktail 

34RDx16H • Natural Material 

#A2045 
Foundry Rack 

36x16x78H • Weathered Grey 
#3193-220 

Holden End 
20RDx25H • Antique White 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 7

#A2344 
Clover 

17x17x26H • Platinum Finish 

#A2275 
Serena 

15RDx18H • Antique Rusted 

#A2343 
Christie 

16x16x26H • Platinum Finish 

#A2274 
Camilla 

15x15x17H • Antique Rusted 

#2888-100C 
Aeroway Cocktail 

42x22x21H • Silver Rub 

#2888-201C 
Aeroway End 

22x26x24H • Silver Rub 

PUT AN END TO YOUR SEARCH.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company8

#A2414 
Calder 

20RDx24H • Brass / White Marble 

#A2425 
Curran 

42RDx17H • Bronzed Leaf 

#A2285 
Selby Hall Chest

37x18x34H • Blue / Gold 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 9

nail eclectic by mixing pieces  
from our different lifestyle 
collections—from hollywood  
glam to belgian luxe.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company10

hawthorne 
mirror 

P. 69

conklin 
lamp 

P. 51

#2485-LR-766 
Abrielle Hall Chest

42x19x34H • White Peony Tea Stain



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 11

#A9240 
Sterling Hall Chest

40x18x32H • Silver Leaf

#A2441 
Acadia Hall Cabinet

36x15x37H • Antiqued Blue 

#A2321 
Deandra Cabinet

34x18x44H • Black / Clear Mirror

#A2444 
Miramar Hall Cabinet

34x20x33H • Bathe Blue 

#A2127 
L’Orangerie Hall Chest
36X18X33H • Tangerine 

#A2297 
Raylan Hall Chest

40x18x34H • Coffee Bean / Antique Metal

#A2210 
Perry Hall Chest

40x15x34H • Satin White

#A2471 
Renee Hall Chest

36x18x34H • Silver Glazed 

DRAW 

YOUR OWN 

CONCLUS ION .



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company12

#T2624-200 
Murano End 

22x24x24H • Antique Mirror 

#T2624-203 
Murano Chairside Chest 

20x24x24H • Antique Mirror 

#T2624-400 
Murano Console 

56x18x33H • Antique Mirror 

#T2624-841 
Murano Bench 

44x16x19H • Antique Mirror 

#T2624-100 
Murano Cocktail 

50x28x18H • Antique Mirror 

#T2624-131C 
Murano Cocktail with Casters 

36SQx16H • Antique Mirror 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 13

DISCOVER MORE 
COMBINATIONS AT 

BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#M3702B 
Barrington Wall Mirror

#3179-700-095 
Moiselle Dining Table 

#DPCH100-835 
Addison Parson Chair

pair
with

#T2624-990 
Murano Mini-Chest 

32x18x30H • Antique Mirror 

VARIAT IONS 

ON A

THEME .



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company14

#8311-130 
Borghese Cocktail 

38SQx19H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 

#8311-225 
Borghese Commode 

30x17x29H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 

moravia 
mirror

P. 68



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 15

#8311-579 
Borghese Lady’s Writing Desk 

50x25x34H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 

#8311-990 
Borghese Library Commode 

36x19x35H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 

#8311-472 
Borghese Console 

58x13x35H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 58x13x35H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 

#3182-400 
Vanesta Breakfront Console 

72x14x32H • Antique Mirror / Silver 

#3182-220 
Vanesta End 

26RDx26H • Antique Mirror / Silver 

#3182-140 
Vanesta Cocktail 

52x26x18H • Antique Mirror / Silver 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company16

#T1792-120C 
Patinoire Cocktail 

34RDx18H • Polished Chrome 

#T1792-220 
Patinoire End 

22RDx25H • Polished Chrome 

#T1792-590 
Patinoire Console 

54x18x30H • Polished Chrome 

#2999-200B-T 
Silven End 

26x28x25H • Acrylic / Brushed Nickel 

#2999-400B-T 
Silven Console 

52x19x30H • Acrylic / Brushed Nickel 

#2999-100B-T 
Silven Cocktail 

52x32x19H • Acrylic / Brushed Nickel 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 17

#T2739-200 
Fouquet End 

30x22x25H • Satin Brass 

#T2739-100 
Fouquet Cocktail 

50x28x21H • Satin Brass 

#A2220 
Clement Nesting Cocktail 

L44x14x19H / S20x12x16H • Gold Leaf

#T2739-471 
Fouquet Tea Cart 

38x20x34H • Satin Brass 

BRASS, GLASS AND CLASS.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company18

#1212-250 
Sylvia End 

24SQx24H • Silver Leaf 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 19

#1212-400 
Sylvia Console 

54x20x32H • Silver Leaf 

#1212-100 
Sylvia Cocktail 

50x30x18H • Silver Leaf 

#T1210-100 
Lido Cocktail 

50x30x20H • Burnished Bronze 

#T1210-400 
Lido Console 

48x20x32H • Burnished Bronze  

#T1210-250 
Lido End 

28SQx24H • Burnished Bronze 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company20

#7300-211 
Mystical Horse II

#M3718 
Kirk Wall Mirror

pair
with

DISCOVER MORE 
COMBINATIONS AT 

BASSE T T MIR R OR .COM 

#3194-120 
Emery Cocktail 

36RDx18H • Rustic Barnside 

#3194-220 
Emery End 

22RDx26H • Rustic Barnside 

#3194-400 
Emery Console 

50x18x30H • Rustic Barnside 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 21

#2381-220 
Cole Round End 

25RDx23H • Walnut Finish 

#2381-240 
Cole Oval End 

27x22x23H • Walnut Finish 

#2381-404 
Cole Demilume Console 
52x18x30 • Walnut Finish 

#2381-120 
Cole Round Cocktail 

36RDx18H • Walnut Finish 

#2381-140 
Cole Oval Cocktail 

50x34x19H • Walnut Finish 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company22

#1150-400 
Wellington II Console 

50x18x30H • Weathered Gray 

#1150-100 
Wellington II Cocktail 

50x30x19H • Weathered Gray

#1150-200 
Wellington II End 

28x24x25H • Weathered Gray 

#3015-200B-T 
Gillian End 

24x28x25H • Walnut 

#3015-400B-T 
Gillian Console 

51x18x30H • Walnut 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 23

a natural fi t.

#3015-131B-T 
Gillian Cocktail 

42x42x18H • Walnut 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company24

#3011-140C 
Essex Cocktail 

53x25x18H • Taupe 

#3011-140C 
Essex Cocktail 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 25

#3221-400 
Eva Console 

56x16x34H • Pecan 

#3221-140 
Eva Cocktail 

52x30x20H • Pecan 

#3221-200 
Eva Rectangle End 
24x27x24H • Pecan 

#3221-220 
Eva Round End 

28RDx24H • Pecan 

#3011-240 
Essex End 

28x20x25H • Taupe 

#3011-400 
Essex Console 

54x16x30H • Taupe 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company26

#3025-100 
Hanover Rectangle Cocktail 

54x34x19H • Dark Coff ee Bean 

#3025-131 
Hanover Square Cocktail 

34SQx19H • Dark Coff ee Bean 

#3025-400 
Hanover Console 

54x16x29H • Dark Coff ee Bean 

#T2618-400 
Hitchcock Console 

54x16x29H • Smoked Barnwood 

#T2618-100 
Hitchcock Cocktail 

54x34x19H • Smoked Barnwood 

BUILD  A  ROOM 

FROM SCRATCH 

OR ADD THE 

PERFECT 

F IN ISH ING TOUCHES .

FIND IT ALL ONLINE AT 

BASSETTMIRROR.COM



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 27

#3025-200 
Hanover Rectangle End 

24x28x25H • Dark Coff ee Bean 

#3025-220 
Hanover Round End 

20RDx25H • Dark Coff ee Bean 

#T2618-200 
Hitchcock Rectangle End 

24x28x25H • Smoked Barnwood

#T2618-220 
Hitchcock Round End 

20RDx25H • Smoked Barnwood 

#2862-401 
Sanibel Grand Console 

72x13x34H • White 

CHARACTER THAT KEEPS 
ON GROWING.





CHAIRS



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company30

#DPCH85-823 
Colin Parson 

20x24x37H • Gray / Cappuccino



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 31

#DPCH4-834 
Colby Parson 

20x25x39H • Natural Linen 

#DPCH100-834 
Addison Parson 

20x25x38H • Natural Linen / Smoked Barnwood 

#DPCH100-835 
Addison Parson 

20x25x38H • White Linen / Antique White 

#DPCH13-766 
Camelback Parson 

20x29x40H • Palomino 

#DPCH13-739 
Camelback Parson 

20x26x40H • Natural Linen

TUFTED OR SMOOTH, OUR UPHOLSTERY ALWAYS FEELS RIGHT.

#DPCH4-831 
Colby Parson 

20x25x39H • Santino Cream / Taupe 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company32

#DPCH8-746 
Skirted Parson

20x25x39H • Grey Linen 

#DPCH15-814 
Fortnum Parson 

22x24x39H • Jeff erson Linen 

#DPCH15-739A 
Fortnum Parson 

25x26x39H • Natural Linen 

#DPCH53-804 
Aramis Parson 

22x25x41H • Beige Plush

#DPCH8-739 
Skirted Parson

20x25x39H • Natural Linen 

#DPCH15-739 
Fortnum Parson 

25x26x39H • Scripted Linen 

#DPCH15-834 
Fortnum Parson 

25x26x39H • Nautral Linen / Smoked Barnwood 

see this chair in 
action on 

P. 72



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 33

DISCOVER MORE 
COMBINATIONS AT 

BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#L3155T 
Paisley Table Lamp

#M3667B 
Quinn Wall Mirror

#9900-607 
Map of London Panels

pair
withHANDSOMELY  

APPOINTED.

#DPCH15-756 
Fortnum Parson 

25x26x39H • Brown Leather 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company34

#DACH98-832 
Bradley Arm 

26x22x34H • Dark Brown 

mix chair styles  
to set your style apart.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 35

#DSCH89-821 
Avery Side 

19x22x39H • Distressed White 

#DSCH92-820 
Vanesta Side 

20x23x40H • Silver

#DACH42-813 
Esmond Arm 

22x24x40H • Rustic Pine 

#DSCH94-828 
Riley Side 

19x22x39H • Espresso Finish 

#3234-DR-800 
Samara Side

20x22x36H • Coff ee Bean

#3237-DR-800 
Paxton Side 

20x22x37H • Medium Brown

#DSCH42-813 
Esmond Side 

19x24x40H • Rustic Pine 

#DSCH78-812 
Ferrare Side 

20x22x40H • Brillance Ivory 

PULL

UP 

A 

CHAIR .





D I N ING 
R OOM



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company38

#A2439 
Dewitt Serving Cabinet

50x18x36H • Textured Off -White 

#A2436 
Marney Bar Cart 

35x21x36H • Soft Gold

#A2289 
Garvey Hospitality Cabinet
38x19x36H • Antique Brass

#A2355 
Quinn Hospitality Cabinet

40x18x34H • Grey 

HOW

FUNC T ION

TAKES

FORM.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 39

#A2427 
Cavett Hospitality Cabinet
42x18x34H •Taupe / Bronze

#A2467 
Larson Hospitality Cabinet

34x18x34H • Linen / Brass Metal 

#A2430 
Perrine Hospitality Cabinet
41x18x34H • Oyster White



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company40

#2992-576 
Taney Server 

65x19x34H • Cappuccino / Mirror

#M3999B 
Star Wall Mirror

pair
with

DISCOVER MORE COMBINATIONS AT BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#7300-276 
Atherton Wall Hanging 

#L3205T 
Lenox Table Lamp



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 41

#D1267-576 
Collette Server

72x19x39H • Antique Mirror 

#D2624-576 
Murano Server

72x20x38H • Antique Mirror

#2430-DR-576 
Perrine Server

68x19x36H • Oyster White

HANDLE IT ANY WAY YOU’D LIKE.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company42

#3220-700-095 
Elston 

54RDx30H • Taupe / Champaign Leaf 

#2981-700-467 
Avery 

54RDx30H • Distressed White

#2971-700-474 
Grimes 

48RDx30H • Espresso 

fi nd the perfect accents to fi ll out 
your room at  BASS ETTM IR R OR.COM



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 43

#3179-700-905 
Moiselle 

70RDx30H • Antique Mirror / Silver Leaf 

#D2660-700-095 
Tempe 

54RDx29H • Antique Burnished Bronze

#D2789-700-095 
Carnaby 

54RDx30H • Lux Gold / Gold Leaf

#D2619-700-095 
Hampton 

54RDx30H • Espresso

#2874-700-070 
Mercer 

54RDx29H • Chrome

#2914-700-926 
Symmetry 

78x48x29H • Champagne



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company44

T HERE ’S 

A LWAYS

ROOM FOR

MORE .



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 45

#3237-DR-602 
Paxton Refectory 

60/104x36x30H • Medium Brown



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company46

#1212-600 
Sylvia 

84x42x30H • Silver Leaf 

#2999-600B-T 
Silven 

77x44x30H • Acrylic / Brushed Nickel 

#D2624-600-909 
Murano 

96x44x30H • Silver Leaf / Mirror



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 47

#3234-DR-602 
Samara Refectory 

60/104x36x30H • Coff ee Bean

#3891-600-486 
Rivington 

72x40x30H • Smoked Barnwood 

#3170-600B-T 
Kinzie 

84x42x30H • Rustic Pine 

#3234-DR-602 
Samara Refectory 

NO CORNERS CUT.





LAMPS



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company50

LAY THE

GROUNDWORK 

WITH  OUR HOLDEN 

L IV ING  ROOM 

FURNITURE 

COLLEC T ION .

FIND IT ONLINE AT 

BASS ETTM IR R OR.COM

#L2949T 
Grant 

29H • Navy



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 51

#L2907T 
Hastings 

30H • Navy Blue

DETAILS BRING THESE LAMPS TO LIFE.

#L2963T 
Davis 

30H • Blue Stripe 

#L2891T 
Gifford 

21H • White

#L2950T 
Hawley 

31H • Light Grey Crackle

#L2956T 
Conklin 

33H • White

#L2955T 
Wells 

33H • Crisp Blue 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company52

#L2941T 
Hurst 

26H • Aqua

#L3236T 
Regatta Stripe 

27H • Blue / White 

#L3285T 
Kinney 

28H • Blue

#L3330T 
Kettler 

25H • Light Blue

#L3308T 
Alden 

23H • Blue / White 

#L3344T 
Cara 

30H • Gray Crackle

#L3331T 
Vince 

32H • Navy Blue

#L3339T 
Cassidy 

28H • Cream 

#L3216T 
Andrews 

33H • Blue / Silver 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 53

#L2757T 
Arcadia 

26H • Beige

#L2800T 
Shell 

30H • Cream

#L2321T 
Eleanore 

25H • Crackled Ivory Ceramic

#L3234T 
Braylin 

30H • Weathered Grey

#L3334T 
Keaton 

27H • Eggshell Crackle

#L2993T 
Regan 

23H • Grey

NATURE

VS 

NEUTRAL .



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company54

#L3129T 
Raywick 

28H • White Marble

#L3312T 
Amelie 

30H • Alabaster

#L3302T 
Jonas 

32H • Cement

#L3249T 
Langdon 

27H • Gray Wash 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 55

#L2978T 
Lansing 

28H • Cement Finish

#L2977T 
Wallace 

28H • Cement Finish

#L3080T 
Dalton 

26H • Cement

#L3324T 
Jocelyn 

26H • White / Antique Brass 

#L3322T 
Alsey 

28H • Antique Brass 

#L3313T 
Salina 

22H • White / Brass

#L3277T 
Brie 

28H • Alabaster / Silver Leaf 

#L3223T 
Rowan 

34H • Cement



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company56

#L2973T 
Caswell 

28H • Rope / Metal

#L3341T 
Sophie 

30H • Silver Leaf

#L3333T 
Orson 

33H • Bronze

#L2585T 
London Task 

23H • Black Finish 

#L2675T 
Alleghany 

26H • Copper 

#L2597T 
Telestar 

30H • Rustic

#L2598F 
Telestar Floor Lamp

64H • Rustic 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 57

#L3203T 
Halle 

27H • Antique Silver Leaf

#L3291T 
Fallston 

32H • Silver Leaf

#L3292F 
Hyde Floor Lamp 

62H • Gray

#L3195T 
Delphine 

30H • Gold Leaf 

DISCOVER MORE 
COMBINATIONS AT 

BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#DSCH78-812 
Ferrare Side Chair

#M4016 
Jupiter Wall Mirror

#2430-DR-576 
Perrine Server

pair
with



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company58

#L3343T 
Savona 

31H • Gray Shagreen 

#L3348T 
Trevor 

26H • Antique Copper

A 

TOUCH 

OF 

BR ILL IANCE .

#L3347T 
Stella 

30H • Distressed Brown

#L3155T 
Paisley 

27H • Charcoal 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 59

#L3346T 
Libby 

31H • Cream Antique Wash 

#L3337T 
Caleb 

30H • Copper Mercury Glass

#L3327T 
Harrel 

28H • Resin / Zinc Band

#L3205T 
Lenox 

37H • Gray

ART, FASHIONED. 

#L3336T 
Nina 

28H • Mercury Glass

#L3026T 
Elle 

36H • Glossy Black



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company60

#L2802T 
Eton 

31H • Blue 

#L2522T 
Barika 

29H • Blue Green Dimple Glass 

#L2491T 
Portman 

24H • Clear Seeded Glass

#L2682T 
Rivoli 

29H • Crystal

#L2882T 
Lexie 

32H • Crystal

#L3208T 
Michelle 

19H • Crystal 

#L3107T 
Seaside 

28H • Clear Glass / Rope

#L2864T 
Nassau 

29H • Green Sea Glass

bassett mirror
company60

#L2864T 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 61

#L3328T 
Elara 

29H • Silver

#L3332T 
Brannan 

33H • Bronze

epitomizing the 
elegance of a 

minimalist.

#L3001T 
Maroa 

28H • Clear Glass / Gold Leaf

#L3335T 
Sydney 

28H • Silver & White





MI R RORS



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company64

curate a gallery 
wall using these 

mirrors and more, 
with a wide array 

of options at
BASSET T MI RRO R.COM



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 65

#M3718 
Kirk 

41RD • Antique Metal 

#M3717B 
Dayton 

24x24H • Antique Pewter 

#M3712B 
McKinnon 

36x48H • Aluminum 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company66

#M3741 
Boden  

36x36H • Distressed Grey 

#M3642 
Nolan  

48RD • Antique Iron 

#M3401B 
Orlando  

40x40H • Mercury

#M3743 
Brynne  

48RD • Aged Bronze 

GET 

MES MER IZED.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 67

#M3735B 
Noris  

48RD • Aged Aluminum

#M3301B 
Edinborough  

20x20H • Antique Mirror

#M3992B 
Laren  

24x24H • Pewter 

#63307-1814 
Stainless  

29x41H • Brushed Chrome

#M2988B 
Valejio  

43x55H • Antique Gold / Ebony

LOVELY NO MATTER HOW YOU FRAME IT.

#M2241B 
Fiona  

42x54H • Black / Silver



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company68

#M3685 
Moravia  

24x24H • Gold Leaf 

#M3999B 
Star  

31x31H • Bronze

#M3824 
Tiffin  

16x28H • Silver Leaf 

#M3927 
Haines 

56x30H • Gold Leaf 

double up for 
exponential impact.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 69

#M3645B 
Sadie  

36x36H • Bronze 

#M3667B 
Quinn  

36RD • Antique Bronze 

#M3615 
Illyria  

61x42H • Antique Gold 

#M4008B 
Tabitha  

30x30H • White / Silver

#6357-711 
Alissa  

45RD • Champagne Leaf

#M3277B 
Channing  

29x48H • Bronze 

#M3236B 
Fiorenza  

35RD • Bronze Gold 

#M3991 
Hawthorne  

48RD • Bronze 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company70

#M3638B 
Winslow  

39x48H • Clear Mirror

#M3331 
Baka  

41RD • Clear Mirror

#M3200B 
Parker  

35RD • Bevel Mirror

#M3422B 
Tambour  

38x52H • Clear Beveled Mirror 

#M4016 
Jupiter  

45RD • Bronze / Clear Mirror

#M4017 
Xavier  

32x47H • Clear Mirror 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 71

#M3938B 
Bel Air  

39x48H • Clear Mirror

DISCOVER MORE 
COMBINATIONS AT 

BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#L3277T 
Brie Table Lamp

#7300-312 
White Dress

#A2439 
Dewitt Serving Cabinet

pair
withA 

C LEAR 

WINNER .



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company72

#M3779B 
Reagan  

30x40H • Clear Mirror

laurel 
wreath wall 
medallion
P. 97

michelle lamp
P. 60

deandra 
cabinet
P. 11

fortnum 
parson 
chair
P. 32



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 73

#M3780B 
Sierra  

36x48H • Clear Mirror 

#M3940B 
Neil  

32RD • Clear Mirror 

#M3786B 
Rhett  

16x48H • Clear Mirror

#M3657 
Adira  

30x30H • Clear Mirror 

#M3680 
Eva  

32x32H • Clear Mirror 

#M2846B 
Barbarella  

30x42H • Bevel Mirror 

PURITY REFLECTED IN EVERY ANGLE.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company74

#M4018 
Murray  

42RD • Natural Wood

#M3646 
Rope  

30x41H • Jute Rope 

#M3710B 
Summerville  

49x37H • Jute Rope 

#M3702B 
Barrington  

36x48H • Distressed Grey 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 75

#M2935B 
Garland  

41x68H • Antique White

PR IST INE 

PAT INA .

#M3998 
Jacques  

48RD • Natural Wood

#M3745 
Mallory  

36RD • Antique White Wash 

#M3936B 
Draper  

42RD • White Washed 

#M2752 
Taipan  

38RD • Natural Bamboo 

#M3736 
Conan  

20x20H • Weathered Wood 

#M3425B 
Palimar  

36RD • Sisal Rope Frame



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company76

#M1918 
Sigourney  

49x34H • Silver Leaf 

#M2611 
Libra 3 Ring 

58x30H • Silver Leaf

#M3222B 
Chequers  

48RD • Silver Leaf 

#M2756B 
Ursula  

36RD • Silver Leaf 

#M3750 
Mina  

24x40H • Silver Leaf 

#M1762 
Hour Glass  

36x48H • Silver Leaf 

49x34H  Silver Leaf 

#M3222B 
Chequers  

48RD  Silver Leaf 

PEER CLOSE FOR A TEXTURAL REVELATION.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 77

#M1946B 
Beaded  

36x48H • Silver Leaf 

#M3592B 
Beaded  

24SQ • Silver Leaf 

#M3340B 
Beaded  

26x48H • Antique Mirror 

#M3341B 
Beaded  

24x36H • Antique Mirror

#M3591B 
Beaded Leaner 

20x80H • Silver Leaf 

#M2546B 
Beaded Leaner 

43x79H • Antique Mirror

AGELESS 

BEAUTY.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company78

#M3972B 
Nevin Leaner 

38x80H • Rustic Natural 

#M3732B 
Dayton Leaner 

50x90H • Antique Pewter 

#M3973B 
Hitchcock Leaner 

38x80H • Rustic Brown 

#M3272 
French Door Leaner 
35x77H • Tarragon 

see this mirror 
in action on 

P. 64



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 79

#M3696 
Berwyn Leaner 

42x83H • Weathered 

DISCOVER MORE 
COMBINATIONS AT 

BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#L2955T 
Wells Table Lamp

#A2274 
Camilla Accent Table

#DPCH15-834 
Fortnum Parson Chair

pair
with



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company80

#63075-1625 
Fiona Leaner 

46x82H • Black / Silver

#M3105B 
Sergio Leaner 

50x85H • Antique Gold

#M3971B 
Kara Leaner 

38x80H • Ebony / Gold

#63088-846 
Beckett Leaner 

45x81H • Antique Bronze



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 81

#M2464 
Hour Glass Leaner 
44x82H • Merlot

#M1718 
Hour Glass Leaner 

45x81H • Silver Leaf

#M3228B 
Sazerac Leaner 

43x80H • Silver Leaf 

#M3553 
Bailey Leaner 

36x72H • Glossy White 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company82

#M3968B 
Clarice Leaner 

44x80H • Bronze Gold

#M3969B 
Hailey Leaner 

44x80H • Polished Gold 

CLASSIC MADE MAGIC.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 83

#M3970B 
Melissa Leaner 
43x79H • Silver 

#M4014B 
Whitman Leaner 

40x80H • Clear Mirror 





ARTWORK



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company86

#7300-264 
Into the Distance 

74x48H 

#7300-256 
Neutral Ground 

50x80H

#7300-288 
Brown Landscape 

72x48H

#7300-254 
Desert Abstract 

60x80H 

#9900-937A 
Summer Fields I 

19x35H 

#9900-937B 
Summer Fields II 

19x35H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 87

#7300-116 
Graphix 
60x60H 

#7300-167 
Blue Lines 

96x70H 

#7300-203 
Neutral Lines 

60x50H

#9901-079 
Lacy & Loose 

47x31H 

#7300-178A 
Blue Theory 

40x70H

#7300-178B 
Blue Theory 

40x70H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company88

#9901-074 
Rhythmic Echo II 

32x32H 

#9901-073 
Softy 

34x64H

#9901-031B 
Palette Stack II 

19x19H 

#9901-031C 
Palette Stack VI 

19x19H 

#9901-031E 
Palette Stack V 

19x19H 

#9901-031A 
Palette Stack I 

19x19H 

FIND BEAUTY IN THE ABSTRACT.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 89

vanesta collection 
P. 15

#9900-874A • #9900-874C 
Tonal Frequency I, III

30x30H

#9900-874E
Tonal Frequency IV

30x30H

#9900-874B 
Tonal Frequency II 

30x30H



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company90

#9901-030C • #9901-030A 
Modern Medallions III, I

25x25H

#9901-030B • #9901-030E 
Modern Medallions II, IV

25x25H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 91

#9901-053A 
Indigo Medallion I 

29x29H 

#9901-053B 
Indigo Medallion II 

29x29H 

#9901-053C 
Indigo Medallion III 

29x29H

#9901-053E 
Indigo Medallion IV 

29x29H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company92

#7300-244 
Blue Loops 

80x50H 

#9900-629E 
Kinetic IV 
27x27H 

#9900-629A 
Kinetic I 
27x27H 

#9900-629B 
Kinetic II 
27x27H 

#9900-629C 
Kinetic III 
27x27H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 93

#7300-326 
Blue Movement 

96x70H

#3025-220 
Hanover Round End Table

#M4017 
Xavier Wall Mirror

pair
with

DISCOVER MORE COMBINATIONS AT BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#L3328T 
Elara Table Lamp



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company94

#7300-282 
Ring of Fire 

48x48H

#9901-076 
Circling 
44x30H 

#7300-243 
Infinity 
52x56H



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 95

#9900-589 
Decograph Panel 

21x45H 

#9900-590 
Gold Decograph 

38x38H

#7300-299 
Gold Splashes 

48x58H

#7300-324 
Tracks

72x48H

#7300-289 
Blurred Lines 

70x50H

a painting has the 
power to bring an 

entire room into focus.



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company96

#7300-276 
Atherton 

22RD • Silver Leaf

#7300-277 
Loretto 

22RD • Silver Leaf 

#7300-306 
Bali 

24RD • Antique Gold Leaf 

#7300-174 
Weathered Shell 

24x24H • Weathered White 

#7300-177 
Medallion 

28RD • Weathered White

#7300-307 
Bali 

18RD • Antique Gold Leaf

#7300-308 
Bali 

14RD • Antique Gold Leaf

ART IFACTS

OF A

D IFFERENT

AGE .



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 97

#7300-172 
Rosette 

24x24H • Weathered White 

#7300-279 
Jasper 

24x24H • White / Gold 

#7300-305 
Ananda 

24x24H • Antique Pewter

#7300-278 
Laurel Wreath 

24x24H • Champagne Leaf 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company98

#9900-256 
Map of Paris 

64x44H 

#9900-259 
Vintage Map of New York 

64x44H 

#9900-262 
Vintage Map of London 

64x44H 

#9900-347 
Antique Map of France 

54x49H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 99

#9900-260 
Vintage Map of Caribbean 

65x65H 

#9900-607 
Map of London Panels 

68x49H

#9900-920B 
Gold Northern Map II 

27x27H

#9900-920A 
Gold Northern Map I 

27x27H



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company100

#9900-599C 
Feather Sketch III 

23x29H

#9900-599E 
Feather Sketch IV 

23x29H 

#9900-599A 
Feather Sketch I 

23x29H

#9900-599B 
Feather Sketch II 

23x29H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 101

pair
with

DISCOVER MORE COMBINATIONS AT BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#9900-997A • #9900-997B 
Gold Foil Feather I, II

24x32H 

#3170-600B-T 
Kinzie Dining Table

#DSCH89-821 
Avery Side Chair

#L3195T 
Delphine Table Lamp



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company102

#7300-312 
White Dress 

49x59H



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 103

#7300-272 
Special Day 

48x58H 

#9901-061 
Celebrate 
36x47H 

#9901-062 
Over in the Light 

41x53H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company104

#9900-267B 
Motifs Historiques II 

24x32H 

#7300-154 
Antique Keys 

37x44H

#9900-267C • #9900-267E • #9900-267A 
Motifs Historiques III, IV, I 

24x32H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 105

#7200-997 
Old Faithful 

45x26H 

#7300-311 
Eiff el Tower 

40x50H 

pick pieces that accent your art 
perfectly at  BASS ETTM IR R OR.COM



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company106

#9901-026 
Contour Horse I 

31x41H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 107

#7300-153 
Mystical Horse 

40x40H 

#9900-586 
His Majesty 

41x41H

#9900-981 
Appaloosa Piptych 

29x43H

#7300-211 
Mystical Horse II 

48x48H

ananda  
wall hanging 
P. 97

harrel lamp 
P. 59



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company108

ODE 

TO 

A  

DYNASTY.

#9901-014A 
Ming Vase I 

23x31H 

#9901-014C 
Ming Vase IV 

23x31H 

#9901-014E 
Ming Vase VI 

23x31H 

#9901-014B 
Ming Vase III 

23x31H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 109

#9901-015C 
Ornate Cutlery on Black III 

23x36H 

#9901-015A 
Ornate Cutlery on Black I 

23x36H 

#9901-015B 
Ornate Cutlery on Black II 

23x36H

#9900-177B • #9900-177A
Peacock Blue II, I 

36x48H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company110

#9900-957B 
Teahouse Chinoiserie II 

30x36H 

#9900-957A 
Teahouse Chinoiserie I 

30x36H

#9901-054A 
Early Spring Chrysanthemums III 

31x37H 

#9901-054B 
Early Spring Chrysanthemums II 

31x37H 

MAKE A STUNNING IMPRESSION.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 111

#7300-212 
Into the Meadow 

44x44H 

#7300-314 
Fall Landscape 

60x40H

#7300-052 
Copper Vase 

36x48H 

#7300-267 
Gather Around 

60x40H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company112

#7200-909 
Deep Ocean 

60x30H

#7300-179 
The View Ahead 

72x48H 

#7300-322 
Clear Day 
48x48H

#9901-043 
Beach Day 

43x43H 

#7300-136 
Summer Solitude 

40x40H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 113

#7300-201 
Afternoon View 

96x70H

#7300-140 
Caribbean Water 

96x70H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company114

#9901-019A 
Seaweed Flow I 

26x32H 

#9901-019B 
Seaweed Flow II 

26x32H 

#7300-273 
Into the Sea 

50x40H 



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 115

S IMPLY 

TRANSPORT IVE .

#9900-962B 
Aquarelle Shells II 

24x24H 

#9900-962C 
Aquarelle Shells IV 

24x24H

#9900-962E 
Aquarelle Shells V 

24x24H 

#9900-962A 
Aquarelle Shells I 

24x24H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company116

#9900-322C 
Sea Fan VII 

26x26H 

#9900-323A 
Sea Fan III 

26x26H 

#9900-322A 
Sea Fan I 
26x26H 

#9900-323E 
Sea Fan VI 

26x26H

WHERE LIFE BLOOMS, A PATTERN EMERGES.



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 117

#9900-323B 
Sea Fan IV 

26x26H 

#9900-323C 
Sea Fan V 
26x26H 

#9900-322B 
Sea Fan II 
26x26H 

#9900-322E 
Sea Fan IX 

26x26H 



DES I GN ER 

RESOURCE 

GU I DE

bassett mirror
company118

pair
with

DISCOVER MORE COMBINATIONS AT BASSETTMIRROR.COM 

#9901-083E 
Gold Foil Shell IV 

24x32H 

#L3339T 
Cassidy Table Lamp

#M3936B 
Draper Wall Mirror

#A2441 
Acadia Hall Cabinet



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 119

#9901-049B 
Silver Foil Algae III 

23x31H 

#9901-049A 
Silver Foil Algae II 

23x31H 

#9901-083A • #9901-083B • #9901-083C
Gold Foil Shell I, II, III 

24x32H 



Abrielle Hall Chest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Acadia Hall Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 118

Adira Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Addison Parson Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . 13, 31

Aeroway Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Afternoon View.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 113

Alden Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Alissa Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

Alleghany Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Alsey Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Amelie Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Ananda Wall Hanging.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 97, 106

Andrews Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Antique Keys. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104

Antique Map of France.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98

Appaloosa Piptych.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107

Aquarelle Shells I, II, IV & V.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 115

Aramis Parson Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Arcadia Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

ART.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84–119
Atherton Wall Hanging. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 96

Avery Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35, 42, 101

Bailey Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 81

Baka Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

Bali Wall Hanging Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . 96

Barbarella Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Barika Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Barrington Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13, 74

Beach Day.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

Beaded Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

Beckett Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80

Bel Air Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71

Berwyn Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 79

Blue Lines.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 87

Blue Loops.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92

Blue Movement. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 93

Blue Theory.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 87

Blurred Lines.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95

Boden Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

Borghese Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14-15

Bradley Arm Chair. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Brannan Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61

Braylin Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Brie Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55, 71

Brown Landscape.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

Brynne Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

Calder Scatter Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Caleb Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Camelback Parson Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Camilla Accent Side Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 79

Cara Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Caribbean Water. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 113

Carnaby Dining Table. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Cassidy Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52, 118

Caswell Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Cavett Hospitality Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Celebrate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103

CHAIRS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28–35
Channing Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

Chequers Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

Christie Side Table. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Circling.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

Clarice Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82

Clear Day.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

Clement Nesting Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . 17

Clover Scatter Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Colby Parson Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Cole Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Colin Parson Chair. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Collette Server.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Conan Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Conklin Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 51

Contour Horse I.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106

Copper Vase.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111

Curran Cocktail Table. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Dalton Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Davis Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Dayton Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65, 78

Deandra Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 72

Decograph Panel.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95

Deep Ocean.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

Delphine Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57, 101

Desert Abstract.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

Dewitt Serving Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38, 71

DINING ROOM.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36–47
Draper Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75, 118

Early Spring Chrysanthemums II & III.. 110

Edinborough Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

Eiffel Tower.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Elara Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61, 93

Eleanore Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Elle Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Elston Dining Table. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Emery Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Esmond Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Essex Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24-25

Eton Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Eva Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Eva Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Fall Landscape.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111

Fallston Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Feather Sketch I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100

Ferrare Side Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35, 57

Fiona Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67, 80

Fiorenza Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

Fortnum Parson Collection. 32, 33, 72, 79

Foundry Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Fouquet Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

French Door Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

Garland Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Garvey Hospitality Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

Gather Around.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111

Gifford Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Gillian Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22-23

Gold Decograph.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95

Gold Foil Feather I & II.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 101

Gold Foil Shell I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . . . 118-119

Gold Northern Map I & II. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 99

Gold Splashes.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95

Grant Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

Graphix.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 87

Grimes Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Hailey Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82

Haines Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

Halle Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Hampton Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Hanover Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26-27, 93

Harrel Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59, 106

Hastings Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Hawley Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Hawthorne Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 69

His Majesty.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107

Hitchcock Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26-27, 

Hitchcock Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

Holden End Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Hour Glass Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76, 81

Hurst Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Hyde Floor Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Illyria Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

Indigo Medallion I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91

Infinity.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

Into the Distance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

Into the Meadow.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111

Into the Sea.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114

Jacques Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Jasper Wall Medallion.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 97

Jocelyn Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Jonas Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Jupiter Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57, 70

Kara Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80

Keaton Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Kettler Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Kinetic I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92

Kinney Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Kinzie Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47, 101

Kirk Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 65

Lacy & Loose.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 87

LAMPS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48–61
Langdon Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Lansing Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Laren Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

Larson Hospitality Cabinet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Laurel Wreath Wall Medallion.. . . . . . . 72, 97

Lenox Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 59

Lexie Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Libby Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Libra 3 Ring Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

Lido Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

LIFESTYLES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2–3
LIVING ROOM.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4–27
London Task Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

L’Orangerie Hall Chest.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Loretto Wall Hanging. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96

Mallory Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Map of London Panels.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 99

Map of Paris.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98

Marney Bar Cart. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

Maroa Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61

McKinnon Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65

Medallion Wooden Wall Hanging.. . . . . . 96

Melissa Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83

Mercer Dining Table. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Michelle Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60, 72

Mina Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

Ming Vase I, III, IV & VI.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108

Miramar Hall Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

MIRRORS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62-83
Modern Medallions I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . 90

Moiselle Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13, 43

Moravia Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14, 68

Motifs Historiques I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . 104

Murano Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-13, 41, 46

Murray Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74

Mystical Horse.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107

Mystical Horse II. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 107

Nassau Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Neil Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Neutral Ground. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

Neutral Lines.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 87

Nevin Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

Nina Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Nolan Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

Noris Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

Old Faithful. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Orlando Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

Ornate Cutlery on Black I, II & III.. . . . . . 109

Orson Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Over in the Light. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103

Paisley Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 58

Palette Stack I, II, V & VI.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88

Palimar Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Parker Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

Patinoire Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Paxton Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35, 45

Peacock Blue I & II. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 109

Perrine Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39, 41, 57

Perry Hall Chest.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Portman Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Quinn Hospitality Cabinet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

Quinn Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 69

Raylan Hall Chest.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Raywick Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Regan Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Reagan Wall Mirror. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72

Regatta Stripe Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Renee Hall Chest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Rhett Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Rhythmic Echo II. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88

Riley Side Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Ring of Fire.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

Rivington Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

Rivoli Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Rope Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74

Rosette Wall Hanging.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 97

Rowan Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Sadie Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

Salina Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Samara Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35, 47

Sampson Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Sanibel Grand Console.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Savona Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

Sazerac Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 81

Sea Fan I, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII & IX.. . . 116–117

Seaside Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Seaweed Flow I & II.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114

Selby Hall Chest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Serena Accent Side Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Sergio Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80

Shell Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Sierra Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Sigourney Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

Silven Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16, 46

Silver Foil Algae II & III.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Skirted Parson Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Softy.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88

Sophie Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Special Day.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103

Stainless Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

Star Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 68

Stella Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

Sterling Hall Chest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Summer Fields I & II. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

Summer Solitude.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

Summerville Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74

Sydney Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61

Sylvia Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18-19, 46

Symmetry Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43 

Tabitha Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

Taipan Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Tambour Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70 

Taney Server.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Teahouse Chinoiserie I & II.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110

Telestar Collection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Tempe Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

The View Ahead.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

Tiffin Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

Tonal Frequency I, II, III & IV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 89

Tracks.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95

Trevor Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

Ursula Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

Valejio Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

Vanesta Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15, 35, 89

Vince Table Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Vintage Map of Caribbean.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 99

Vintage Map of London. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98

Vintage Map of New York.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98

Wallace Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55

Weathered Shell Wall Hanging.. . . . . . . . . 96

Wellington II Collection.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22-23

Wells Table Lamp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51, 79

White Dress.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71, 102

Whitman Leaner Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83

Winslow Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

Xavier Wall Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70, 93



B ASSETTMIRROR .COM
276 .629 .3341 123

bassett mirror 
company



BASSETTMIRROR.COM


	BMC_2017-pdf
	1_2017_TOCLifestyles-proof
	2_2017_LivingRoom-proof2
	3_2017_Chairs-proof3
	4_2017_DiningRoom-proof3
	5_2017_Lamps-proof3
	6_2017_Mirrors-proof3
	7_2017_Art-proof2
	8_2017_Index-proof

	2017_LivingRoom_edit



